Certified List Of Candidates

EAST HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (EHNC)

Neighborhood District 2: HollyMont Junction Representative
Ballot Name

STEPHANIE PARK

Neighborhood District 4: Little Armenia Representative
Ballot Name
HALEI PARKER
JESSICA LOPEZ
DOUG HAINES

RAMON MEDINA

Neighborhood District 6: Virgil Village Representative
Ballot Name

SHANNON KITOVER

PETER VALDEZ

At-Large Representative
Ballot Name
MICHAEL CRETELLA
MATT FONTANA
CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ
JEREMY ALLEN

JOSHUA KIRCHMER

Page 1 of 2

Created 02/10/25, 02:20PM

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

2/5/2025

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
2/6/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

2/7/2025

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
1/13/2025

1/13/2025

10 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
2/4/2025
2/3/2025
1/17/2025
21412025

1/22/2025



NICHOLAS CAPUTO
DUSTIN VALDEZ
AUDREY PETERSON
TERRENCE BAXTER

LYDIA LOPEZ

Ballot Name

Page 2 of 2

Certified Date
2/4/2025
1/27/2025
21412025
2/4/2025

2/4/2025



