Certified List Of Candidates

EAST HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (EHNC)

Created 02/10/25, 02:20PM

Neighborhood District 2: HollyMont Junction Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
STEPHANIE PARK	2/5/2025

Neighborhood District 4: Little Armenia Representative

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
HALEI PARKER	2/6/2025
JESSICA LOPEZ	1/28/2025
DOUG HAINES	1/28/2025
RAMON MEDINA	2/7/2025

Neighborhood District 6: Virgil Village Representative

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
SHANNON KITOVER	1/13/2025
PETER VALDEZ	1/13/2025

At-Large Representative

10 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MICHAEL CRETELLA	2/4/2025
MATT FONTANA	2/3/2025
CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ	1/17/2025
JEREMY ALLEN	2/4/2025
JOSHUA KIRCHMER	1/22/2025

Ballot Name	Certified Date
NICHOLAS CAPUTO	2/4/2025
DUSTIN VALDEZ	1/27/2025
AUDREY PETERSON	2/4/2025
TERRENCE BAXTER	2/4/2025
LYDIA LOPEZ	2/4/2025